
1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round Semi-Final Final

WVBL - Doubles Day Competition - 27th September 2024

T.Nichols & S.Donovan

D.Salisbury & J.Salisbury

J.Eccles & L.Eccles

D.Riley & S.Riley

S.Birkenhead & P.McQueen

J.Wild & M.Cooley

B.Oakley & E.Whitehead

G.Brash & P.Sutcliffe

M.Houghton & D.Christopherson

S.Bucknell & C.Malinowski

M.Worden & D.Holden

J.Wilkinson & P.Bell

D.Holt & D.Fry

J.Kenny & P.Taylor

J.Wigman & B.Buxton

T.Shields & S.Reynoldson

A.Davies & K.Rhead

P.Keighley & J.Wright

K.Medcalfe & S.Medcalfe

K.Jones & A.Bell

K.Andrews & P.Langton

B.Firman & G.Gunby

A.Sargeant & S.Flynn

J.Beer & A.Beer

J.Anderson & C.Martin

J.Coupe & M.Knowles

B.Knowles & M.Warburton

S.Johnson & L.Park

J.Kenny & P.Taylor

J.Anderson & C.Martin

Owd Nells

M.Worden & D.Holden

Singleton (1)

Penwortham Sports

A.Sargeant & S.Flynn

Singleton (2)

Parkfield

D.Holt & D.Fry

Elswick

G.Saxon & P.Pickford

Whitechapel

P.Coulthurst & I.Woodburn

Woodplumpton 'A' (3)

B.Knowles & M.Warburton

J.Anderson & C.Martin

Elswick

B.Oakley & E.Whitehead

Singleton (1)

J.Kenny & P.Taylor

Woodplumpton 'B' (2)

K.Medcalfe & S.Medcalfe

Woodplumpton 'A' (2)

K.Andrews & P.Langton

21

20

12

21

21

16

Winners

Singleton (1)

Nateby

G.Brash & P.Sutcliffe

Ashton St. Johns

J.Wild & M.Cooley

Woodplumpton 'B' (1)

J.Eccles & L.Eccles

Out Rawcliffe (3)

J.Wilkinson & P.Bell

17

21

21

10

20

10

Woodplumpton 'A' (1)

J.Coupe & M.Knowles

Owd Nells

M.Worden & D.Holden

21

21

15

21

21

6

21

10

17

21

18

15

21

18

18

20

21

21

17

21

21

21

21

8

17

Elswick

G.Saxon & P.Pickford

Penwortham Sports

A.Sargeant & S.Flynn

Singleton (2)

21

12

21

13

Woodplumpton 'A' (2)

K.Andrews & P.Langton

Out Rawcliffe (3)

J.Wilkinson & P.Bell

Nateby

13

21

16

21

21

G.Brash & P.Sutcliffe

21

15

19

21

21

17

16

21

J.Kenny & P.Taylor

Owd Nells

M.Worden & D.Holden

Elswick

G.Saxon & P.Pickford

Singleton (1)

J.Kenny & P.Taylor

Nateby

G.Brash & P.Sutcliffe

3

21

Owd Nells

M.Worden & D.Holden

Singleton (1)

J.Kenny & P.Taylor

21

19


